
4:22 am Sun 21 Dec, 25 APS GSOC Hosted Matches EHS Page 1

Date Start Event Name Location Status
Sat 09/04/2021 11:00 am Soccer, JV-G: VHS @ EHS Eldorado High Cancelled
Sat 09/04/2021 11:00 am Soccer, JV-G: MHS @ EHS Eldorado High Active
Thu 09/09/2021 3:30 pm Soccer, Varsity-G: CHS @ EHS Eldorado High Active
Thu 09/09/2021 5:15 pm Soccer, JV-G: CHS @ EHS Eldorado High Active
Thu 09/16/2021 3:30 pm Soccer, Varsity-G: Albuquerque Academy @ EHS Eldorado High Active
Thu 09/16/2021 5:15 pm Soccer, JV-G: Albuquerque Academy @ EHS Eldorado High Active
Sat 10/02/2021 1:00 pm Soccer, JV-G: WMHS @ EHS Eldorado High Cancelled
Sat 10/02/2021 3:00 pm Soccer, Varsity-G: WMHS @ EHS Eldorado High Active
Tue 10/05/2021 3:30 pm Soccer, Varsity-G: LCHS @ EHS Eldorado High Active
Tue 10/05/2021 5:15 pm Soccer, JV-G: LCHS @ EHS Eldorado High Active
Sat 10/09/2021 11:00 am Soccer, JV-G: Piedra Vista @ EHS Eldorado High Active
Sat 10/09/2021 1:00 pm Soccer, Varsity-G: Piedra Vista @ EHS Eldorado High Active
Tue 10/12/2021 3:30 pm Soccer, Varsity-G: SHS @ EHS Eldorado High Active
Tue 10/12/2021 5:15 pm Soccer, JV-G: SHS @ EHS Eldorado High Active
Sat 10/16/2021 11:00 am Soccer, JV-G: Farmington @ EHS Eldorado High Active
Sat 10/16/2021 1:00 pm Soccer, Varsity-G: Farmington @ EHS Eldorado High Active
Mon 10/18/2021 3:30 pm Soccer, JV-G: VVHS @ EHS Eldorado High Active


